GRIPPER

AF15-12,16, 20

B £3 (Character)

= RACK & PINIONZ 0|E5H 57| -S4
Rack & pinion type

= JAW7} BODY7|ZE HZ0f 9%
Jaw is located on one side of gripper body

= 3|7 ARM HER R0l T3}
Suitable for attaching to rotation ARM rod thread

- JEZE MM 7B REKS
Magnetic sensor is available for open-close sensing

B 2 & || 24 (Rack & pinion type )

S

MIML|x| ( Positioning of sensor )

DL MA 2A}S
for magnetic sensor

tS k4] (Kinetics )
24 & T|L|of 4]
pinion and toothed rack
system, centric gripping

LR P |

=A (Body)

=5 (Drive
75+ (Drive) 27 xjajel Za)
N 2R0[E =
double acting high-tensile aluminum body
pneumatic cylinder lightest with possible because

of hard anodizing

(Jaws)

x|

for gripping
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AF15
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== B MES GAISIASER 7|ISEZ X107} UE T USH T
AF101

AFO03
AF04P
AF105P
AF06
AF10
K]
AF13C
AF14
AF15
AF316
AF17
AF117
AF19
AF24
AF26
AF28D
AF30
AF30L
AF30SP
Piston AFLO
AF46

AF56N
Piston Packing RAF56N

Wrench Bolt

Jaw

v

Spring Pin

Magnet Bracket MF16
Magnet(neodymium)

§ Radial Ball Bearing

- ;5— Snap Ring

Pinion Shaft

Gripper Body

0-Ring

End Cover

—— Snap Ring
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F27|% (Ordering Code )

M2
Number of Sensor
1- 174
Al2| X7 |
Bore Sio 1521
=Y 1-1pc.
Product Name 12,16, 20 Nil - 2pcs.

AF15 - 20 - RS 1 - 3M

l

MIA{ A MlA M Zo|
Sensor Type Sensor Cable Length

7|3 - MM 3 BHLES HSHR| SEUIC /2 1m
RS(IZHA) 7|21A|, ZAjolIA Xgfet elolo| Sl
HME Mus +o1 SAf SR, 5MD- om

0L - 74Ef A
*HZof £& Jhsst A 7 W F2)|5e « e ARkl

FHHE] At 2 7HS iR = HIA
A A 5 IOIXIE = HPE“—IE} A EIO[XI= &byt
: &M B 0[X| S F= LT

Nil - Sensor and relevant components are not supplied. Nil-1m
When entering RS(existing method), our Head Office will
attach a suitable sensor selected at its option. 3M-3m

5M - 5m

* For the specification of sensor attachable to the product

) Q - Quick connector
and the sensor order code, refer to details of sensor part.

* For the specification of connector
and availability, refer to details of
sensor part.
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B M ZAF2 ( Specification )

P=27|2t2(bar), L=

yNE=I |
=]

IX|2] H2|(mm)

P=Air Pressure(bar] , L=Exertion length(mm)

HEYE

Products Name
7H 2
Stroke
x_”a.l.xE_k
Weight
2chx| 720
Max. length attach
HIBEST
Fitting size
TR : GRA
Gripping force : Open
TR : EEIA
Gripping force : Close
1Al0| 2% B7|Amat
Air consumption per cycle
EIBIA|/ZIA| AlZH
Closing / Opening time
SEAE
Repeat accuracy
CILALZE]S
Continuation usage amount
ALEREs
Operating pressure
FoleE
Ambient temperature
2y
Lubrication

AF15-12 AF15-16 AF15-20

0.43
60
M5
46.11P/(5+0.1L)
46.11P/(5+0.1L )
1.1
0.01/0.01
0.05
60

0.81
70
M5
107.91(P+0.7)/(9+0.1L)
107.91(P+0.7)/(9+0.1L)
3.0
0.01/0.01
0.05
40

3~7
-5t0 60

g0

Needless

1.6
90
M5
392.4(P+1)/(22+0.1L)
392.4(P+1)/(22+0.1L)
5.7
0.01/0.01
0.05
40

Ehe
Unit

kg

mm

=2 F0f|AM2| ZkX|2] (Gripping Force From a Point of Action )
218f|(Legend) : —=— 7[bar] —=— 5[bar] —=—3[bar]

AF15-12(0PEN&CLOSE])

=

373~

o

—_—

AF15-20(0PEN&CLOSE]

—

B ol

1002] 5% 25|

After 100 consecutive strokes to end positions

AF15-16(0PEN&CLOSE]

553\

'\
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AF101
AF02
AF03
AF04P
AF105P
AF06
AF10
AF13
AF13C
AF14
AF15
AF316
AF17
AF117
AF19
AF24
AF26
AF28D
AF30
AF30L
AF30SP
AF40
AF46
AF56N
RAF56N
MF16




AF15-12

ROD(®12)

|

oo 3 Ln]
2-05.5 THRU

2x2-09C'B DPS MAGNETIC SENSOR

Location of the jaw when closing
AIR PORT

o~

f 40018
S N 2-0140 DP15
w]

A
1]
—
i

22-M5 THRU—"|

AF15-16

ROD(®16)

+0.018
2-018 0 DP15

Location of the jaw when closing ZXZ?;Dqﬁg'gHD%({
AR PORT

o
o

o~
~

MAGNETIC SENSOR

2x2-M5 THRU
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AF15-20

ROD(®20)

Location of the jaw when closing

2-09 THRU
2x2-014C'B DP8

2-AIR PORT(MS)

© °
g &
2
3t
B AF26
+0.021
& = 2021 e

el

L AF30

MAGNETIC SENSOR =

501 5\2x2—M6THRU
46
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